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May 4 Special Missions and Cinco De Mayo 

 Celebration (Series: Be Rich) 

May 11 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm  

 (Series: Choose to Lose) 

May 18 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Choose to Lose) 

May 20 Regional Midweek Service 7:30 PM 

May 25 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Choose to Lose)  

June 1 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Ask It) 

June 8 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Ask It)  

June 15 Sunday Service 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Ask It)  

June 17 VBS Launch 7:30pm 

 Mens Series 33/Women’s Series 

June 22 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Ask It)  

June 24 VBS Continues 7:30pm 

 Mens Series 33/Women’s Series 

June 29 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Ask It) 

July 1 VBS Continues 7:30pm 

 Mens Series 33/Women’s Series  

July 6 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Ask It) 

!
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July 8 VBS Continues 7:30pm 

 Mens Series 33/Women’s Series 

July 13 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Promises) 

July 14-19 LAICC Youth Camp: Myth Busters 

July 15 VBS Continues 7:30pm 

 Mens Series 33/Women’s Series 

July 20 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Promises)  

July 22 VBS Continues 7:30pm 

 Mens Series 33/Women’s Series 

July 27 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: Promises) 

July 29 VBS Celebration and Conclusion 

Aug 2-6 LAICC Teen Camp: Truth Be Told 

Aug 3 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: I Got This) 

Aug 5 Regional Midweek 7:30pm 

Aug 10 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

 (Series: I Got This) 

Aug 12 Fall Schedule Begins  

 Midweek by Faith Group 

Aug 17 Fall Kick Off Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

Aug 24 House Church Sunday at multiple  

 locations/5:30pm service as needed) 

Aug 31 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

Nov. 7-9 Marriage Retreat

SECOND TRIMESTER CALENDAR


